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CONNECTOR SLEEVES

Ref. Quantity
Box/BagConnector M

mm
B

mm
L

mm Material

    CFA 300  Female 2,8 5,5 7 18 Polyethylene

    CFA 400  Female 4,8 7,5 9 20 Polyethylene

    CFA 600  Female 6,3 9,0 11 24 Polyethylene

    CFA2 600  Female 6,3 9,0 9 22 Polyethylene

    CFAR 600  9,0 12 25 Polyamide 6.6

    CFAB 600
  Female 6,3

 10,0 – 19 Polyamide 6.6        flag

  *CMA 600  Male 6,3 12,0 11 22 Polyethylene

 3.000/100

2.000/100

1.500/100

1.500/100

1.000/100
 

1.000/100
 

1.000/100

*

**

*   For a single cable.
     Colours available:
     Transparent: no suffix
 Red: add suffix R
 Black: add suffix N

**For twin cables.
     Colours available:
     Transparent: no suffix
 Red: add suffix R
 Black: add suffix N
 Green: add suffix V
 Blue: add suffix B
 Yellow: add suffix G

Female 6,3
frontal insertion

with retainer
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